

2nd and Final A/C Bill

Abstract of Cost

1/1.

constⁿ of bench mark

vide TMB Pg- 9

Qty = 0.532 km

@ 5305.71 / km

= Rs 2823.00

2/3.

Cleaning and grubbing

road - - - - -

vide TMB Pg- 9

Qty = 0.37 hect

Continuation

@ 49809.13 / hect = Rs 18429.00

C.O.:- 21,252.00

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
3/8. Const ⁿ of sub-grade					
vide TMB Pg - 9					
Qty: 153.5 154.9 168.44 m ³					
@ 196.83 / m ³					302910 = 10 303697.0
4/9. Const ⁿ of L.S.B					
(granular sub-base)					
vide TMB Pg - 10					
Qty: 430 0.2 m ³					
@ 1435.86 / m ³					
					= Rs 617449.0
5/10. W.B.M loading III					
Providing and Laying					
WBM made - II					
vide TMB Pg - 10					
Qty: 148.94 m ³					
@ 2088.19 / m ³					
					= Rs 311015.0
6.(a/6) Const ⁿ of embankment					
ent. 1000m lead -					
vide TMB Pg - 10, 23					
Qty: 288.06 m ³					
+ 42.43 m ³					
330.49 m ³					
327.65 m ³					638.75 = 10
@ 194.95 / m ³					

Continuation
64429.00
56157.00

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

S. J. - 13.16501200

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
6. (b/7). 100 m dead - -					
vide TMB Pg- 11, 23					
Qty = 672.14 m^3					
99.01 m^3					
771.15 m^3					
264.51 m^3					115,823.00
@ 151.50 / m^3 = Rs					116829.0
8/32. Earthwork in exca- vation - -					
vide TMB Pg- 11					
Qty = 79.38 m^3					
@ 285.71 / m^3					
					= Rs 22680.00
9/33. Providing concrete for plain - -					
vide TMB Pg- 11					
Qty = 7.95 m^3					
@ 4476.83 / m^3 = Rs					35591.00
10/34. Providing concrete for plain/reinforced					
vide TMB Pg- 11					
Qty = 49.83 m^3					
@ 4480.56 / m^3					
					= Rs 223266.0

Continuation

C. No. - 17.13.861200

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
11/35. Plain reinforced cement concrete					
vide TMB Pg- 12					
Qty = 28.54 m ³					
@ 4691.14 / m ³					
					= Rs 133885.00
12/39. Filling in town					
vide TMB Pg- 12					
Qty = 14.58 m ³					
@ 628.83 / m ³					
					= Rs 9162.00
13/20. Providing and fixing M.M.Sy sign boards					
vide TMB Pg- 12, 19					
Qty = 2 NOS. + 1 NOS.					
= 3 NOS.					
@ 10776.20 / Each					
					= Rs 32329.00
14. Providing and applying primer coat					
vide TMB Pg- 16					
Qty = 2014.50 m ²					
@ 54.55 / m ²					
					= Rs 109891.00

Continuation

C.O.:- 19,99,134.00

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
15. 15 Providing and applying tack-coat with Bitumen emulsion					
vide TMB Pg- 17					
Qty = 2014.50 m ²					
@ 18.53 / m ² = Rs					37329.0
16. 16 Providing, laying and rolling of close graded premix surfacing					
vide TMB Pg- 18					
Qty = 2014.50 m ²					
@ 203.56 / m ²					
					= Rs 410072.0
17. Reinforced Cement concrete M-15					
grade k.m Stone					
vide TMB Pg- 19					
(i) ordinary k.m Stone					
Qty = 2 Nos.					
@ 2104.08 / each					
					= Rs 4208.0
(ii) 200m Stone					

Continuation
Qty = 2 Nos.

@ 616.49 / each = Rs 1233.00

C.O. - 24,51,976-W

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
18. Reinforced cement concrete M-15 grade boundary pillars - vide TMB Pg- 19 Qty = 10 Nos. @ 513.71 / each					
					= Rs 5137.0
19. Providing and fixing of retro-reflectors Cautionary mandatory and informatory sign - vide TMB Pg- 20					
(i) 600 mm circular Qty = 4 Nos. @ 4921.23 / each					
					= Rs 19685.0
(ii) 600 mm Equilateral triangles - Qty = 6 Nos. @ 3572.75 / each					
					= Rs 21437.0
(iii) 600 mm X 150 mm rectangular -					

Continuation C. N. :- 24,98,235-1

c/o to next pg.

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
	Qty = 4 Nos.				
	@ 4145.05 / each				
					= Rs 16580.00
(iv)	900 mm side octagon				
	Qty = 2 Nos.				
	@ 8205.63 / each				
					= Rs 16411.00
20.	Providing and laying of hot applied thermoplastics compound -				
	vide TMB Pg- 21				
	Qty = 106.4 m ²				
	@ 852.00 / m ²				
					= Rs 90653.00
21.	Providing and laying boulder apron for bed protection -				
	vide TMB Pg- 21				
	Unit as per agreement - 16.710 m ³				
	Qty = 16.718 m ³				
	@ 1673.39 / m ³				27,962.00
					= Rs 27976.00
22.	Dismantling of existing				
	Continuation				
	C/O to next Pg.				
					C.O. - 26,49,841=

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
str. like culverts, bridges, retaining walls and other str.					
vide TMB Pg- 22					
Qty: 61.38 m^3					
@ $348.22 / \text{m}^3$					
					= Rs 21374.0

23. Removing of all
types of hume
pipes above 600 mm
to 900 mm dia H.P

vide TMB Pg- 22

Qty = 10.0 m

@ $229.84 / \text{m}$

= Rs 2298.00

Rs 2673513.00

Rs 2675874.00

Leap 10% As on Agt m = Rs 267587.00

= Rs 2408287.0

Less prev. Bill NIL 24,06,162.00

[Signature]
9.7.2020
J.E.

[Signature]
09/07/2020
A.E. Manjun.